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Armona

Arnodera

Baciasse

Casa La Cassa

Casa Cantamerlo

890

724,6

829,3

823,3

693,3

759,1

795,2

Susa

SP 254

SP 254

3

688,7

¯

¯

0 125 250 375 50062,5
Metri

0 125 250 375 50062,5
Metri

LEGENDA

! ! ! ! ! ! Confine comunale

INFRASTRUTTURE

Ponti

Strade secondarie

Strade principali

n

Magazzini di raccolta#*

Strutture sanitarie

Strutture alberghiere")

") Edifici pubblici

Strutture scolastiche$+

STRUTTURE

n

n

n

n

n

GF

GF Materiali sanitarin

Sedi operativen

") Edifici religiosi o privatin

Elementi storico-artistici

MATERIALI

n

Attraversamentin

Stazioni di collegamenton

Ripetitorin

"Ã

"5) Materiali alimentarin

Materiali varin

Strade locali


